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Rider Last 
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# of Events 
Completed

1 Ray Hubert JimmyCrackedCorn 50.04 7
2 Wes Elford Suzie Q 25.8 3
3 Alice Hubert Gridlock 9.6 2

1 Andrea Pfeifer Mytalisha's Titan 89.9 9
2 Linda Jacobson Hazelrun Mighty Roark 79 8
3 Jennifer (Haras) Wise Maverick 71 7
4 Ann DeLang My My My My My Boogies Shoes 52.5 6
5 Jessica Sonnek Jazmine 43 4
6 Lori Windows Ella N Fires Jane Doe 30 3
7 Melonie Driese Sea Breez 25 3
8 Elizabeth Frieders UpUp And Away 19 2
9 Debby Weisbecker JM Cest La Vie 15 2

10 Cari Schmidt Ritzy Rozarita 11 1

1 Ellie Otto Camelots Spot Check 21 2
2 Ashlyn Aune Iron Man 11 1

1 Karen Heineman I'm Always Dreaming 24.48 5
2 Kari Graves Flying Oaks Zephyrus 10.56 2
3 Astrid Erickson Tony 9.68 2
4 Carissa Weber Northwoods Summers Gift 9.6 2
5 Astrid Erickson Odette Dances 5.28 1
6 Ann Ruesch Brownie Batter 4.84 1
7 James Weber Ruby 4.8 1

Gracyn Schneider Midlife Crisis 0 0
Samantha Miller McGregor 0 0

Cari Schmidt Papa Luca 0 0
Laurie Henschel Bravo's Oopsa Daisy 0 0
Amber Erickson Ottalia Mystic 0 0

Sally Hoff Epic Journey 0 0
Jane Kirkeide Ritzy Rozarita 0 0

Debby Weisbecker JM Cest La Vie 0 0

1 Grace Carter Corona Breeze 117.8 10
2 Ellie Otto Camelots Spot Check 32 3
3 Gracyn Schnedier Midlife Crisis 14 1
4 Astrid Erickson Odette Dances 10 1
5 Ashlyn Aune Iron Man 9 1

Drive

Current Standings
Rides included: Glacier Trails, Trade River Run, DRAW Finale, Firecracker Fling, 

Bonecrusher, Louise Reidel Memorial, DRAW's Prairie River Ride

Competitive   
- Senior

Novice

Limited 
Distance - 

Junior

Competitive   
- Junior



1 Jim Carter Mister Jack Daniels 118.8 10
2 Kimberly Fosler BZ Cojeseryn Sahar 65 6
3 Ann Ruesch Brownie Batter 51 5
4 Roberta Harns Lady Jane 46 5
5 Vera Betzelberger Starr Quest 33 4
5 Amy Betzelberger Cisco Quarter Pony 33 4
7 Mary Otto Noahs Serene Sunrise 24 3
8 Elizabeth Frieders UpUp And Away JIF 21 2
8 Leigh Ann Bartlett Misty Afternoon 21 2

10 Debra Moe UTCS Aur Mojito 17 2
11 Sherry Aune Lily Creek Rhythm 16 2
12 Leigh Ann Bartlett Heza Bright Future 11 1
13 Katarina Candee Jobair Al Shaqab 10 1
14 Debby Weisbecker Hotsprings Fandango 9 1
14 Amber Erickson Ottalia Mystic 9 1
14 Jane Kirkeide Bassim 9 1
17 Nikki Boesch Fia Dahlia 6 1
17 Sally Hoff Gloryius Trinity 6 1
17 Katie Bachhuber Indiana 6 1
20 Hattie Herman Smooth Criminal TA 5 1

Elizabeth Frieders Hotsprings Fandango 0 0
Carissa Weber Northwoods Summers Gift 0 0
James Weber Ruby 0 0

Wes Elford Suzie Q 0 0
Jessi Lipponen Scarlett Ames 0 0

1 Grace Carter Bataania KSR 88 4
2 Logan Erickson A Kings Delivery 42 2
3 Grace Carter Sterlings Starstrider 22 1
4 Alice Erickson Rushcreek Calia 20 1
5 Gracyn Schneider Midlife Crisis 18 1

1 Linda Jacobson AE Gimli Strength 144.2 7
2 Elizabeth Frieders UpUp And Away JIF 85.8 4
3 Jessi Lipponen Mystic Dynasty PF 71 3
4 Nola Westphal Greta 66 3
5 Katarina Candee Ashe 64 3
6 Amber Erickson Ottalia Mystic 48 3
7 Jane Kirkeide VG Dreambeau 22 1
8 Brandon Brunner Mighty 20 1
9 Leigh Ann Bartlett Heza Bright Future 18 1

Jane Kirkeide Bassim 0 0

Endurance - 
Senior

Limited 
Distance - 

Senior

Endurance - 
Junior


